
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Milwaukee County Comptroller, requesting retroactive authorization to execute the third
Extended Term Amendment to the Agreement for Products and Services with Ceridian Corporation,
in an estimated amount of $1,517,654 for the period effective August 1, 2016, through December 31,
2017, for the provision of Human Resources Payroll, Dayforce Workforce Management, Tax Filing,
Self Service, and Wage Attachments Disbursement services.

File #: 16-529, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/22/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

