Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #: 16-529 Version: 1 Name: Third Extended Term Amendment to Ceridian
Agreement

Type: Action Report Status: Signed

File created: 8/29/2016 In control: County Clerk's Office

On agenda: Final action: 9/30/2016

Title: From the Milwaukee County Comptroller, requesting retroactive authorization to execute the third

Extended Term Amendment to the Agreement for Products and Services with Ceridian Corporation, in
an estimated amount of $1,517,654 for the period effective August 1, 2016, through December 31,
2017, for the provision of Human Resources Payroll, Dayforce Workforce Management, Tax Filing,
Self Service, and Wage Attachments Disbursement services.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. FISCAL NOTE w CBDP, 5. ESTIMATED RATES,
6. CB Resolution

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/30/2016 1 County Executive SIGNED
9/22/2016 1 Milwaukee County Board of ADOPTED Pass
Supervisors
9/15/2016 1 Finance and Audit Committee RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION Pass
Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

